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COMUNE                        AN  1 BUCELLO                   PAOLA             03/07/1974 SR 180 2002 0 J A                 SR 41 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  2 DI PAOLA                  CARMELINDA        13/04/1972 SR 173 2000 0                   SR 51 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  3 COLOSA                    MARIA CLARA       04/09/1966 SR 169 2000 0 J A                 SR 56 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  4 SARDO                     SEBASTIANA        15/04/1958 SR 166 2000 0 L A                 SR 59 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  5 BORGESE                   MARIA             18/12/1959 SR 165 2000 0 L A       SRIC84900A SR 64 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  6 LIISTRO                   SEBASTIANO        24/04/1969 EE 164 2002 0 J A                 SR 69 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  7 LA ROSA                   ANGELA            15/12/1979 SR 160 2002 0 J A                 SR 81 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  8 DI PAOLA                  FRANCESCA         14/07/1959 SR 157 2000 0 K A L A L              SR 87 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  9 TRIGILA                   CONCETTA          15/09/1948 SR 156 2005 0 G A                 SR 92 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  10 CANFORA                   PATRIZIA          06/10/1975 SR 155 2011 0                   SR 96 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  11 ITALIA                    FRANCA            18/05/1962 EE 154 2002 0 J A                 SR 99 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  12 CARPINTERI                INES CLARA        13/10/1960 SR 154 2002 0 L A                 SR 100 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  13 INTURRI                   ANGELA            22/11/1967 SR 153 2000 0 J A    A             SR 103 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  14 CANTONE                   GISELLA           16/03/1970 SR 146 2000 0                   SR 113 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  15 CAMPISI                   CORRADINA         12/11/1968 SR 146 2004 0 J A    A             SR 114 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  16 PETRALIA                  ROSETTA           31/10/1968 CT 140 2002 0                   SR 127 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  17 GALLO                     GIUSEPPINA        01/06/1960 SR 137 2005 0 G A                 SR 132 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  18 SIGONA                    ROSARIA           29/10/1967 SR 133 2000 0                   SR 134 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  19 SIPALA                    SILVIA            22/11/1969 EE 128 2005 0                   SR 139 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  20 AMENTA                    ANTONELLA         22/10/1967 SR 125 2000 0                   SR 140 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  21 CARRABINO                 SARA              18/06/1978 SR 122 2007 0                   SR 145 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  22 TUMINO                    GIUSEPPINA        17/03/1971 SR 120 2002 0                   SR 165 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  23 SCALORA                   CARMELA           08/05/1961 SR 115 2002 0                   SR 153 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  24 PETRUZZELLO               MARIA GRAZIA      02/12/1966 EE 113 2000 0 L A                 SR 157 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  25 BARRILE                   GIOVANNA          24/06/1960 EE 106 2011 0                   SR 166 3 Z X I
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COMUNE                        AN  26 GIUFFRIDA                 LUCIA             07/09/1971 CT 105 2007 0                   SR 167 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  27 CAMPISI                   PAOLA             11/11/1963 SR 99 2000 0                   SR 170 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  28 SARACENO                  GRAZIA            09/04/1963 CT 95 2005 0                   SR 200 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  29 CANONICO                  CORRADA           29/03/1971 SR 91 2000 0                   SR 185 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  30 GIUMMO                    MARIALUISA        28/12/1971 SR 86 2007 0                   SR 189 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  31 RIZZA                     PATRIZIA          14/07/1968 SR 85 2000 0                   SR 190 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  32 BUONADONNA                FRANCESCA         08/06/1970 SR 75 2004 0                   SR 331 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  33 RANDAZZO                  CONCETTINA        10/07/1973 SR 70 2005 0                   SR 354 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  34 APOLLONI                  CARLA             21/02/1980 CT 70 2005 0                   SR 208 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  35 MARZIANO                  CORRADA           31/08/1959 SR 64 2000 0                   SR 218 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  36 FRASCA                    MARIA CONCETTA    24/05/1972 SR 58 2002 0                   SR 227 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN X 37 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2009 0 J B                 SR 345 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  38 RANDAZZO                  CONCETTINA        19/12/1968 SR 41 2003 0                   SR 292 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  39 TANASI                    MARIA GRAZIA      31/08/1962 SR 40 2000 0                   SR 254 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  40 SCREPIS                   ALESSANDRA        09/11/1982 EE 40 2007 0 J B                 SR 255 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  41 LATINA                    GIUSY             02/03/1980 SR 39 2007 0                   SR 257 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  42 CARPINO                   SABINA            30/09/1971 SR 34 2007 0                   SR 275 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  43 BORDONARO                 LUCIA             29/11/1961 SR 33 2004 0                   SR 284 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  44 RICUPERO                  FRANCESCA         03/02/1966 SR 32 2002 0                   SR 289 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  45 BONAFEDE                  MARIA             21/05/1974 CT 30 2002 0                   SR 304 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  46 FRASCA                    ROSARIO           10/11/1970 SR 29 2002 0         SRIC84900A SR 313 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  47 CARBONARO                 FABIOLA           08/02/1972 RM 28 2002 0                   SR 324 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  48 REALI                     DANIELA           27/12/1977 SR 27 2002 0                   SR 334 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  49 LANFORTE                  MARIA RITA        30/01/1970 SR 26 2000 0                   SR 342 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  50 BORGIA                    LUCIA             02/04/1964 RM 26 2000 0                   SR 348 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  51 AUGELLO                   SANTINA MARIA CONC 03/12/1966 SR 26 2002 0                   SR 351 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  52 MUSUMECI                  CLELIA            04/08/1964 SR 25 2002 0                   SR 371 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  53 DIANA                     CHIARA            19/03/1974 SR 25 2002 0                   SR 373 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  54 BORDONARO                 LUCIA             14/12/1969 SR 25 2003 0                   SR 375 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  55 DISTEFANO                 NELLUCCIA         19/09/1969 SR 24 2000 0                   SR 385 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  56 GIULIANO                  GIUSEPPINA        16/07/1971 SR 23 2000 0                   SR 408 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  57 FERLA                     MARIA             07/03/1969 SR 23 2002 0                   SR 419 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  58 VACCARO                   ROSA ROSSANA      04/08/1969 SR 22 2000 0 K A                 SR 426 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  59 BASCETTA                  ARIANNA           15/07/1978 SR 22 2000 0                   SR 429 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  60 BOSELLO                   LARA              05/05/1973 VE 22 2002 0                   SR 437 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  61 CORSINO                   MARIA AURORA      27/10/1975 EE 22 2004 0                   SR 448 3 Z X I



COMUNE                        AN  62 ADORNO                    LUCIA             12/12/1975 SR 22 2005 0                   SR 449 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  63 MOZZICATO                 MARINELLA         06/09/1978 SR 22 2007 0                   SR 452 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  64 MORTELLARO                ANTONELLA         27/07/1961 SR 21 2000 0 K A L A L              SR 464 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  65 BUCCHERI                  BELINDA           09/03/1970 SR 20 2000 0                   SR 479 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  66 INTERLANDI                MARINELLA         21/07/1972 SR 20 2000 0                   SR 481 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  67 LIA                       ANGELA            06/06/1972 SR 20 2000 0                   SR 484 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  68 DI STEFANO                LUCIA             31/01/1975 SR 20 2007 0                   SR 504 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  69 COTTONE                   NUNZIATINA        26/07/1978 SR 20 2011 0                   SR 506 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  70 GAROFALO                  ROSANNA           13/09/1973 SR 19 2002 0                   SR 517 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  71 FORTE                     ROSARIA           09/08/1974 SR 19 2002 0                   SR 520 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  72 DE CARO                   MARCO             07/02/1975 SR 18 2002 0                   SR 537 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  73 TEODORO                   MIRIAM            21/03/1977 SR 18 2002 0                   SR 539 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  74 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 2002 0 K A L A L              SR 542 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  75 GIUNTA                    GIUSEPPINA        06/01/1973 RG 18 2005 0                   SR 547 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  76 DI FALCO                  CARMELA           02/11/1965 AG 18 2011 0                   SR 553 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  77 ALICATA                   ALESSANDRA        18/09/1977 SR 17 2002 0                   SR 570 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  78 POLLICITA                 GIUSEPPINA        15/07/1974 SR 17 2003 0                   SR 566 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  79 INDOMENICO                CARMELA           26/10/1966 SR 17 2005 0                   SR 573 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  80 ANGELICO                  PAOLA             09/02/1978 RG 17 2007 0                   SR 580 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  81 RIZZO                     ANGELINA          16/06/1966 SR 16 2002 0                   SR 586 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  82 MUSSO                     LAURA             06/11/1975 SR 16 2007 0                   SR 599 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  83 TRIOLO                    NUNZIATA          21/07/1968 SR 15 2002 0                   SR 611 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  84 GALLO                     ROSA MARIA        28/05/1972 SR 13 2007 0                   SR 637 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  85 PANTANO                   DANIELA           19/04/1975 SR 11 2002 0                   SR 640 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN X 86 RANDONE                   MARIA             15/04/1972 RG 6 2009 0                   SR 642 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN X 87 CANZONERI                 DALILA            03/11/1985 SR 6 2011 0                   SR 643 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  88 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2012 0 J B                 SR 18 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 BUCELLO                   PAOLA             03/07/1974 SR 180 2002 0 J A                 SR 16 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 COLOSA                    MARIA CLARA       04/09/1966 SR 169 2000 0 J A                 SR 19 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 LIISTRO                   SEBASTIANO        24/04/1969 EE 164 2002 0 J A                 SR 26 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 LA ROSA                   ANGELA            15/12/1979 SR 160 2002 0 J A                 SR 31 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 ITALIA                    FRANCA            18/05/1962 EE 154 2002 0 J A                 SR 39 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 INTURRI                   ANGELA            22/11/1967 SR 153 2000 0 J A    A             SR 40 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 CAMPISI                   CORRADINA         12/11/1968 SR 146 2004 0 J A    A             SR 44 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X 8 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2009 0 J B                 SR 262 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 SCREPIS                   ALESSANDRA        09/11/1982 EE 40 2007 0 J B                 SR 59 3 V X I



SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2012 0 J B                 SR 15 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 BUCELLO                   PAOLA             03/07/1974 SR 180 2002 0 J A                 SR 16 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 COLOSA                    MARIA CLARA       04/09/1966 SR 169 2000 0 J A                 SR 19 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 LIISTRO                   SEBASTIANO        24/04/1969 EE 164 2002 0 J A                 SR 26 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 LA ROSA                   ANGELA            15/12/1979 SR 160 2002 0 J A                 SR 31 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 ITALIA                    FRANCA            18/05/1962 EE 154 2002 0 J A                 SR 39 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 INTURRI                   ANGELA            22/11/1967 SR 153 2000 0 J A    A             SR 40 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 CAMPISI                   CORRADINA         12/11/1968 SR 146 2004 0 J A    A             SR 44 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X 8 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2009 0 J B                 SR 263 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 SCREPIS                   ALESSANDRA        09/11/1982 EE 40 2007 0 J B                 SR 59 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2012 0 J B                 SR 15 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 BUCELLO                   PAOLA             03/07/1974 SR 180 2002 0 J A                 SR 16 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 COLOSA                    MARIA CLARA       04/09/1966 SR 169 2000 0 J A                 SR 19 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 LIISTRO                   SEBASTIANO        24/04/1969 EE 164 2002 0 J A                 SR 26 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 LA ROSA                   ANGELA            15/12/1979 SR 160 2002 0 J A                 SR 31 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 TRIGILA                   CONCETTA          15/09/1948 SR 156 2005 0 G A                 SR 37 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 ITALIA                    FRANCA            18/05/1962 EE 154 2002 0 J A                 SR 41 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 INTURRI                   ANGELA            22/11/1967 SR 153 2000 0 J A    A             SR 42 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 CAMPISI                   CORRADINA         12/11/1968 SR 146 2004 0 J A    A             SR 46 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 GALLO                     GIUSEPPINA        01/06/1960 SR 137 2005 0 G A                 SR 53 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X 10 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2009 0 J B                 SR 262 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 SCREPIS                   ALESSANDRA        09/11/1982 EE 40 2007 0 J B                 SR 64 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2012 0 J B                 SR 15 4 G X I

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 DI PAOLA                  FRANCESCA         14/07/1959 SR 157 2000 0 K A L A L              SR 12 3 Z  I

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 VACCARO                   ROSA ROSSANA      04/08/1969 SR 22 2000 0 K A                 SR 29 3 Z X I

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  3 MORTELLARO                ANTONELLA         27/07/1961 SR 21 2000 0 K A L A L              SR 32 3 Z X I

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  4 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 2002 0 K A L A L              SR 37 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 DI PAOLA                  CARMELINDA        13/04/1972 SR 173 2000 0                   SR 18 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 SARDO                     SEBASTIANA        15/04/1958 SR 166 2000 0 L A                 SR 21 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 BORGESE                   MARIA             18/12/1959 SR 165 2000 0 L A       SRIC84900A SR 25 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 DI PAOLA                  FRANCESCA         14/07/1959 SR 157 2000 0 K A L A L              SR 37 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 INTURRI                   ANGELA            22/11/1967 SR 153 2000 0 J A    A             SR 41 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 CAMPISI                   CORRADINA         12/11/1968 SR 146 2004 0 J A    A             SR 47 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 PETRALIA                  ROSETTA           31/10/1968 CT 140 2002 0                   SR 52 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 SIGONA                    ROSARIA           29/10/1967 SR 133 2000 0                   SR 56 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 SIPALA                    SILVIA            22/11/1969 EE 128 2005 0                   SR 58 3 Z  I



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 CARRABINO                 SARA              18/06/1978 SR 122 2007 0                   SR 61 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 TUMINO                    GIUSEPPINA        17/03/1971 SR 120 2002 0                   SR 82 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 SCALORA                   CARMELA           08/05/1961 SR 115 2002 0                   SR 68 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 PETRUZZELLO               MARIA GRAZIA      02/12/1966 EE 113 2000 0 L A                 SR 71 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 GIUFFRIDA                 LUCIA             07/09/1971 CT 105 2007 0                   SR 76 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 CAMPISI                   PAOLA             11/11/1963 SR 99 2000 0                   SR 79 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 SARACENO                  GRAZIA            09/04/1963 CT 95 2005 0                   SR 99 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 GIUMMO                    MARIALUISA        28/12/1971 SR 86 2007 0                   SR 92 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 RIZZA                     PATRIZIA          14/07/1968 SR 85 2000 0                   SR 93 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 RANDAZZO                  CONCETTINA        10/07/1973 SR 70 2005 0                   SR 175 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 APOLLONI                  CARLA             21/02/1980 CT 70 2005 0                   SR 105 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 MARZIANO                  CORRADA           31/08/1959 SR 64 2000 0                   SR 112 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 22 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2009 0 J B                 SR 17 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 SCREPIS                   ALESSANDRA        09/11/1982 EE 40 2007 0 J B                 SR 131 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 LATINA                    GIUSY             02/03/1980 SR 39 2007 0                   SR 132 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 BORDONARO                 LUCIA             29/11/1961 SR 33 2004 0                   SR 152 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 RICUPERO                  FRANCESCA         03/02/1966 SR 32 2002 0                   SR 154 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 BONAFEDE                  MARIA             21/05/1974 CT 30 2002 0                   SR 162 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 FRASCA                    ROSARIO           10/11/1970 SR 29 2002 0         SRIC84900A SR 170 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 CARBONARO                 FABIOLA           08/02/1972 RM 28 2002 0                   SR 176 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 REALI                     DANIELA           27/12/1977 SR 27 2002 0                   SR 180 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 AUGELLO                   SANTINA MARIA CONC 03/12/1966 SR 26 2002 0                   SR 188 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 DIANA                     CHIARA            19/03/1974 SR 25 2002 0                   SR 205 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  33 BORDONARO                 LUCIA             14/12/1969 SR 25 2003 0                   SR 206 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 DISTEFANO                 NELLUCCIA         19/09/1969 SR 24 2000 0                   SR 213 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  35 FERLA                     MARIA             07/03/1969 SR 23 2002 0                   SR 231 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  36 VACCARO                   ROSA ROSSANA      04/08/1969 SR 22 2000 0 K A                 SR 234 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  37 BOSELLO                   LARA              05/05/1973 VE 22 2002 0                   SR 239 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  38 BUCCHERI                  BELINDA           09/03/1970 SR 20 2000 0                   SR 260 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  39 COTTONE                   NUNZIATINA        26/07/1978 SR 20 2011 0                   SR 271 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  40 GAROFALO                  ROSANNA           13/09/1973 SR 19 2002 0                   SR 276 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  41 FORTE                     ROSARIA           09/08/1974 SR 19 2002 0                   SR 277 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  42 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 2002 0 K A L A L              SR 288 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  43 DI FALCO                  CARMELA           02/11/1965 AG 18 2011 0                   SR 291 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  44 POLLICITA                 GIUSEPPINA        15/07/1974 SR 17 2003 0                   SR 269 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  45 FRASCA                    MARIA CONCETTA    24/05/1972 SR 58 2002 0                   SR 316 3 Z X I



LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 46 RANDONE                   MARIA             15/04/1972 RG 6 2009 0                   SR 318 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  47 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2012 0 J B                 SR 17 4 G X I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 SARDO                     SEBASTIANA        15/04/1958 SR 166 2000 0 L A                 SR 22 3 Z  I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 BORGESE                   MARIA             18/12/1959 SR 165 2000 0 L A       SRIC84900A SR 24 3 Z  I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  3 DI PAOLA                  FRANCESCA         14/07/1959 SR 157 2000 0 K A L A L              SR 28 3 Z  I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  4 CARPINTERI                INES CLARA        13/10/1960 SR 154 2002 0 L A                 SR 32 3 Z  I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  5 INTURRI                   ANGELA            22/11/1967 SR 153 2000 0 J A    A             SR 34 3 Z  I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  6 CAMPISI                   CORRADINA         12/11/1968 SR 146 2004 0 J A    A             SR 37 3 Z  I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  7 PETRUZZELLO               MARIA GRAZIA      02/12/1966 EE 113 2000 0 L A                 SR 42 3 Z  I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  8 MORTELLARO                ANTONELLA         27/07/1961 SR 21 2000 0 K A L A L              SR 70 3 Z X I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  9 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 2002 0 K A L A L              SR 77 3 Z X I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 SARDO                     SEBASTIANA        15/04/1958 SR 166 2000 0 L A                 SR 22 3 Z  I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 BORGESE                   MARIA             18/12/1959 SR 165 2000 0 L A       SRIC84900A SR 24 3 Z  I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  3 DI PAOLA                  FRANCESCA         14/07/1959 SR 157 2000 0 K A L A L              SR 28 3 Z  I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  4 CARPINTERI                INES CLARA        13/10/1960 SR 154 2002 0 L A                 SR 32 3 Z  I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  5 INTURRI                   ANGELA            22/11/1967 SR 153 2000 0 J A    A             SR 34 3 Z  I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  6 CAMPISI                   CORRADINA         12/11/1968 SR 146 2004 0 J A    A             SR 37 3 Z  I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  7 PETRUZZELLO               MARIA GRAZIA      02/12/1966 EE 113 2000 0 L A                 SR 42 3 Z  I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  8 MORTELLARO                ANTONELLA         27/07/1961 SR 21 2000 0 K A L A L              SR 70 3 Z X I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  9 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 2002 0 K A L A L              SR 77 3 Z X I


